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1 JANE DE SOUZA PAULINO 1700405 15/12/1976 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 95,50 44,00 103,63
2 INGRID CRISTINE PAES GONZALEZ 1708515 30/07/1985 NÃO NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 95,00 36,00 102,75
3 KARINNA APARECIDA MOREIRA MANHÃES 1713046 28/01/1986 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 60,00 101,81
4 SANDRA CHAGAS DA COSTA FELICIANO 1712911 31/03/1969 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 96,25 18,00 100,69
5 FELIPE MATEUS RIBEIRO FREITAS 1710260 26/04/1992 NÃO NÃO 9,00 5,00 34,00 34,00 95,00 14,00 100,25
6 JESSICA BERNARDES ALMEIDA BORGES DA SILVA DOS REIS1710350 20/12/1989 NÃO NÃO 8,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 97,50 18,00 100,13
7 CAMILA RODRIGUES DA MATA 1711593 28/06/1984 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 87,00 42,00 99,75
8 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 1700869 02/02/1979 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 85,75 50,00 99,31
9 ARINA FONSECA 1713456 01/06/1980 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 34,00 34,00 83,75 44,00 99,31
10 MARIA NAZARÉ PINHEIRO RIBEIRO 1700528 02/07/1957 SIM NÃO 5,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 87,50 50,00 99,13
11 ISIS DE MORAES CHERNICHARO 1708556 31/05/1990 NÃO NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 94,00 24,00 99,00
12 ALINE VIEIRA GOMES PENIDO 1709721 16/02/1989 NÃO NÃO 9,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 90,00 36,00 99,00
13 RAUL LUIZ DE SOUZA CAVALCANTI 1703472 27/11/1968 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 77,50 70,00 98,13
14 RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA COSTA 1711866 22/10/1982 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 88,75 40,00 97,56
15 ANA CAROLINA LEAL SANTOS 1701216 05/09/1988 SIM NÃO 9,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 91,50 30,00 97,13
16 FERNANDA CAROLINE DA SILVA 1702762 27/06/1986 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 87,00 36,00 96,75
17 MARCUS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS COSTA 1701323 29/09/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 86,25 44,00 96,69
18 JOANA DE OLIVEIRA PANTOJA FREIRE 1700021 23/06/1989 NÃO NÃO 8,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 90,00 18,00 96,00
19 PAULA GUIMARÃES POSTIÇO 1707680 01/02/1982 NÃO NÃO 8,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 92,00 10,00 95,50
20 BRUNA DUTRA DA COSTA 1707010 02/07/1988 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 90,50 14,00 95,38
21 ROBERTO WAGNER DOS SANTOS 1702015 15/03/1983 NÃO NÃO 7,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 80,50 50,00 95,38
22 ROLF FRANCISCO ALVES 1702700 09/01/1987 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 93,75 14,00 94,81
23 SILVANA TEIXEIRA IZIDORO 1704039 25/04/1988 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 32,00 94,81
24 MONIQUE DE SOUSA FURTADO 1703383 28/01/1985 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 87,50 26,00 94,63
25 MARIANA DE ALMEIDA JORGE DE AZEVEDO 1702881 27/07/1983 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 80,00 42,00 94,50
26 PRISCILLA PASSARELLI TOSTES 1710224 19/06/1984 NÃO NÃO 6,00 9,00 32,00 32,00 78,75 44,00 94,06
27 JULIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 1713186 12/01/1986 SIM NÃO 8,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 87,00 30,00 93,75
28 LILIANE DUARTE PEREIRA SILVA PINHEIRO 1703662 10/11/1983 SIM NÃO 9,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 92,50 10,00 92,88
29 ADRIANA JESUS COELHO 1707170 14/03/1974 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 82,50 40,00 92,88
30 REGIELLE LUIZA DE MEDEIROS 1710982 15/02/1982 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 32,00 32,00 74,75 50,00 92,56
31 KEILA SUÉLLEN DE MOURA NUNES VIDE 1706955 21/10/1986 NÃO NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 79,00 42,00 92,25
32 CRISTINE MONTOVANELI DE MELO 1707876 16/04/1987 SIM NÃO 9,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 86,25 20,00 92,19
33 CHRISTIANE VICENTE DE FARIAS RODRIGUES 1707849 18/05/1984 SIM NÃO 10,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 89,00 16,00 91,75
34 LORENA PAIVA DOS REYS LIMA 1703620 16/01/1991 NÃO NÃO 8,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 89,00 10,00 91,75
35 RENATA MORENO BRANCO 1707740 02/02/1981 NÃO NÃO 8,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 78,75 40,00 91,56
36 RONALDO PINTO ANASTACIO 1708040 25/04/1977 NÃO NÃO 8,00 6,00 34,00 34,00 72,50 46,00 91,38
37 WILIAN FEU DE OLIVEIRA 1712681 30/05/1975 SIM NÃO 6,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 91,25 0,00 90,94
38 LUCIANA FIGUEIREDO DA COSTA 1706705 07/07/1976 NÃO NÃO 8,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 74,50 50,00 90,88
39 RAQUEL PEREIRA BATISTA 1705079 29/03/1986 SIM NÃO 7,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 16,00 90,81
40 FERNANDA DA SILVA BEIROZ 1712240 16/01/1986 NÃO NÃO 7,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 80,75 30,00 90,56
41 ANDERSON LEZIO TOME 1701554 28/03/1988 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 81,25 28,00 90,44
42 JULIANA MEDEIROS BATISTA 1701437 25/01/1984 NÃO NÃO 9,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 83,75 20,00 90,31
43 BRUNO FERREIRA MENEZES 1707607 23/12/1990 SIM NÃO 8,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 85,50 20,00 90,13
44 SIMONE GOMES DOS ANJOS 1709725 27/08/1980 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 79,50 36,00 89,63
45 FABIANA DE GUSMÃO CUNTO 1706731 01/07/1986 NÃO NÃO 7,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 76,25 38,00 89,19
46 ELIEZER SILVA DE MENEZES 1703222 10/03/1970 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 85,50 10,00 89,13
47 JESSICA DOS SANTOS MIGUEL 1712518 21/08/1991 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 88,75 0,00 89,06
48 NATHÁLIA DOS SANTOS TRINDADE 1708935 19/12/1988 NÃO NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 82,50 18,00 88,88
49 MANOEL LUIS CARDOSO VIEIRA 1702775 16/01/1982 NÃO NÃO 8,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 78,00 30,00 88,50
50 NATHALIA GRATIVOL DE SOUZA 1701564 26/05/1985 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 79,25 26,00 88,44
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51 VANESSA PINHEIRO 1707141 02/05/1979 NÃO NÃO 6,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 76,25 28,00 88,19
52 CRISTIANE GERTRUDES NUNES 1712107 02/09/1969 SIM NÃO 6,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 72,00 50,00 87,50
53 FABIANA  GUSMÃO GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA 1709414 11/09/1982 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 78,75 22,00 87,06
54 KATHERINE KRISTINNE DE OLIVEIRA MORAES 1701720 29/12/1988 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 82,00 18,00 87,00
55 ANA RAQUEL DA SILVA GALLO 1712503 18/09/1988 NÃO NÃO 9,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 82,13 4,00 86,60
56 PRISCILA VIEIRA FRANÇA 1703557 04/09/1985 NÃO NÃO 7,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 72,75 36,00 86,06
57 GABRIELA FARIA FERREIRA LOBO 1706982 12/08/1987 SIM NÃO 10,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 86,50 0,00 85,88
58 IRIS GISELLE DE ARAUJO COSTA 1708783 19/09/1982 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 85,55 0,00 85,16
59 MÔNICA SILVINA FRANÇA DA SILVA 1711641 15/04/1981 SIM NÃO 5,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 70,50 28,00 83,88
60 JAIME BATISTA DE SOUZA NETO 1704348 05/03/1989 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 70,00 26,00 83,00
61 CECILIA DA SILVA MORONI 1712937 29/09/1992 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 34,00 34,00 76,00 0,00 82,50
62 ROBERTA DOMINGOS 1703856 12/05/1981 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 34,00 34,00 70,00 18,00 82,50
63 BRUNO RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA 1703100 06/08/1982 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 73,50 16,00 81,63
64 ELAINE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA VITURINO 1710355 01/07/1986 SIM NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 71,50 22,00 81,63
65 CLÁUDIA FERNANDES RODRIGUES 1708308 21/11/1990 NÃO NÃO 7,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 73,00 14,00 80,75
66 ROSANGELA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO 1707068 20/03/1972 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 70,75 26,00 80,56
67 AILTON BRUNO DE MOURA GONÇALVES 1700656 24/06/1980 NÃO SIM 8,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 80,85 0,00 80,14
68 NATHÁLIA NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS 1710148 14/06/1987 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 72,00 14,00 80,00
69 JULIANA ECCARD CARDOSO CORRÊA 1702364 27/10/1985 NÃO NÃO 10,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 70,00 14,00 80,00
70 GABRIELA PIZELLI MOCCO GRILLO 1701711 12/03/1990 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 70,50 12,00 79,88
71 DANIELE VECK TORTARA SILVA 1708141 11/02/1990 NÃO NÃO 8,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 73,50 8,00 79,63
72 ARIADNE NASCIMENTO SANTOS 1705342 12/03/1992 NÃO NÃO 7,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 72,50 4,00 77,88
73 MARCELO PEREIRA VELLOSO 1702410 18/01/1972 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 71,50 6,00 77,63
74 WENDEL XARIFA DE AZEVEDO 1703173 18/07/1995 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 72,50 0,00 76,88
75 GRAZIELLE REZENDE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 1711496 16/06/1992 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 70,00 0,00 75,00
76 MERI ANE SILVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 1710605 17/06/1977 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 70,00 0,00 75,00
77 LAIS DE ANDRADE ROSA 1710661 25/06/1991 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 70,00 0,00 75,00
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1 JANE DE SOUZA PAULINO 1700405 15/12/1976 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 95,50 44,00 103,63
2 KARINNA APARECIDA MOREIRA MANHÃES 1713046 28/01/1986 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 60,00 101,81
3 SANDRA CHAGAS DA COSTA FELICIANO 1712911 31/03/1969 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 96,25 18,00 100,69
4 MARIA NAZARÉ PINHEIRO RIBEIRO 1700528 02/07/1957 SIM NÃO 5,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 87,50 50,00 99,13
5 RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA COSTA 1711866 22/10/1982 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 88,75 40,00 97,56
6 ANA CAROLINA LEAL SANTOS 1701216 05/09/1988 SIM NÃO 9,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 91,50 30,00 97,13
7 MARCUS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS COSTA 1701323 29/09/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 86,25 44,00 96,69
8 ROLF FRANCISCO ALVES 1702700 09/01/1987 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 93,75 14,00 94,81
9 SILVANA TEIXEIRA IZIDORO 1704039 25/04/1988 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 32,00 94,81
10 MARIANA DE ALMEIDA JORGE DE AZEVEDO 1702881 27/07/1983 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 32,00 32,00 80,00 42,00 94,50
11 JULIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 1713186 12/01/1986 SIM NÃO 8,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 87,00 30,00 93,75
12 LILIANE DUARTE PEREIRA SILVA PINHEIRO 1703662 10/11/1983 SIM NÃO 9,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 92,50 10,00 92,88
13 ADRIANA JESUS COELHO 1707170 14/03/1974 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 82,50 40,00 92,88
14 CRISTINE MONTOVANELI DE MELO 1707876 16/04/1987 SIM NÃO 9,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 86,25 20,00 92,19
15 CHRISTIANE VICENTE DE FARIAS RODRIGUES 1707849 18/05/1984 SIM NÃO 10,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 89,00 16,00 91,75
16 WILIAN FEU DE OLIVEIRA 1712681 30/05/1975 SIM NÃO 6,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 91,25 0,00 90,94
17 RAQUEL PEREIRA BATISTA 1705079 29/03/1986 SIM NÃO 7,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 83,75 16,00 90,81
18 ANDERSON LEZIO TOME 1701554 28/03/1988 SIM NÃO 8,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 81,25 28,00 90,44
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19 BRUNO FERREIRA MENEZES 1707607 23/12/1990 SIM NÃO 8,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 85,50 20,00 90,13
20 SIMONE GOMES DOS ANJOS 1709725 27/08/1980 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 79,50 36,00 89,63
21 ELIEZER SILVA DE MENEZES 1703222 10/03/1970 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 85,50 10,00 89,13
22 JESSICA DOS SANTOS MIGUEL 1712518 21/08/1991 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 88,75 0,00 89,06
23 CRISTIANE GERTRUDES NUNES 1712107 02/09/1969 SIM NÃO 6,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 72,00 50,00 87,50
24 KATHERINE KRISTINNE DE OLIVEIRA MORAES 1701720 29/12/1988 SIM NÃO 8,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 82,00 18,00 87,00
25 GABRIELA FARIA FERREIRA LOBO 1706982 12/08/1987 SIM NÃO 10,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 86,50 0,00 85,88
26 IRIS GISELLE DE ARAUJO COSTA 1708783 19/09/1982 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 85,55 0,00 85,16
27 MÔNICA SILVINA FRANÇA DA SILVA 1711641 15/04/1981 SIM NÃO 5,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 70,50 28,00 83,88
28 JAIME BATISTA DE SOUZA NETO 1704348 05/03/1989 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 70,00 26,00 83,00
29 ELAINE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA VITURINO 1710355 01/07/1986 SIM NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 71,50 22,00 81,63
30 ROSANGELA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO 1707068 20/03/1972 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 70,75 26,00 80,56
31 MARCELO PEREIRA VELLOSO 1702410 18/01/1972 SIM NÃO 9,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 71,50 6,00 77,63

Língua Portuguesa Regime Jurídico Específica
Nota Nota Nota

1 AILTON BRUNO DE MOURA GONÇALVES 1700656 24/06/1980 NÃO SIM 8,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 80,85 0,00 80,14
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